Position

Director Of Library Services
Circulation Specialist Il
Info Technology Analyst
Acquisitions Specialist |
Children's Serv Specialist Il
Circulation Specialist |
Administrative Asst

Desk Clerk / Shelve

P/T Cataloging Spec Clerk
P/T Desk Clerk / Shelve
P/T Desk Clerk / Shelve

Other Positions Held Special District

Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District
Coalinga-Huron Library District

Department

Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch
Coalinga Branch

Coalinga Branch

Total Wages

$64,352
$40,553
$39,605
$37,626
$37,378
$37,164
$31,534
$27,758
$19,283
$17,355
$13,674

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,496
$14,146
$2,592
$20,817
$25,012
$25,039
$20,168
$13,234
$0

$0

$0



