Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Library Services		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$64,352	\$15,496
Circulation Specialist II		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$40,553	\$14,146
Info Technology Analyst		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$39,605	\$2,592
Acquisitions Specialist I		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$37,626	\$20,817
Children's Serv Specialist II		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$37,378	\$25,012
Circulation Specialist I		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$37,164	\$25,039
Administrative Asst		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$31,534	\$20,168
Desk Clerk / Shelve		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$27,758	\$13,234
P/T Cataloging Spec Clerk		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$19,283	\$0
P/T Desk Clerk / Shelve		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$17,355	\$0
P/T Desk Clerk / Shelve		Coalinga-Huron Library District	Coalinga Branch	\$13,674	\$0